
PACHET PIESE

I.D.: 80457602

Data publicarii	30.03.23	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.843,70 RON - 4.843,70 RON

Descriere: PACHET PIESE DOLZ L214 211,34 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 422,68 RON 11 29 10 653,21 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 1306,42 RON 91790S 1033,83 RON/BUC X 2 BUC= 2067,66 RON NLX334 KI10SZT 15,88 RON/BUC X 50 BUC = 1046,94 RON TOTAL = 4843,70 RON
